
PROFESSOR 20H 662,96

I II III IV

CLASSE COEF. 1 1,5 1,6 1,65

A 1,00 662,96           994,44            1.060,74           1.093,88         

B 1,15 762,40           1.143,61         1.219,85           1.257,97         

C 1,32 875,11           1.312,66         1.400,17           1.443,93         

D 1,38 914,88           1.372,33         1.463,82           1.509,56         

E 1,44 954,66           1.431,99         1.527,46           1.575,19         

F 1,50 994,44           1.491,66         1.591,10           1.640,83         

G 1,55 1.027,59        1.541,38         1.644,14           1.695,52         

H 1,61 1.067,37        1.601,05         1.707,78           1.761,15         

PROFESSOR 40H

I II III IV

CLASSE COEF. 1 1,5 1,6 1,65

A 1,00 1.325,92        1.988,88         2.121,47           2.187,77         

B 1,15 1.524,81        2.287,21         2.439,69           2.515,93         

C 1,32 1.750,21        2.625,32         2.800,34           2.887,85         

D 1,38 1.829,77        2.744,65         2.927,63           3.019,12         

E 1,44 1.909,32        2.863,99         3.054,92           3.150,39         

F 1,50 1.988,88        2.983,32         3.182,21           3.281,65         

G 1,55 2.055,18        3.082,76         3.288,28           3.391,04         

H 1,61 2.134,73        3.202,10         3.415,57           3.522,31         

ESPECILAISTA DE EDUCAÇÃO 36H

I II III

CLASSE COEF.

A 1,00 1.988,88        2.121,47         2.187,77           

B 1,15 2.287,21        2.439,69         2.515,93           

C 1,32 2.625,32        2.800,34         2.887,85           

D 1,38 2.744,65        2.927,63         3.019,12           

E 1,44 2.863,99        3.054,92         3.150,39           

F 1,50 2.983,32        3.182,21         3.281,65           

G 1,55 3.082,76        3.288,28         3.391,04           

H 1,61 3.202,10        3.415,57         3.522,31           

ESPECIALISTA 30H 

I II III

CLASSE COEF.

A 1,00 1.491,66        1.591,10         1.640,83           

B 1,15 1.715,41        1.829,77         1.886,95           

C 1,32 1.968,99        2.100,26         2.165,89           

D 1,38 2.058,49        2.195,72         2.264,34           

E 1,44 2.147,99        2.291,19         2.362,79           

F 1,50 2.237,49        2.386,66         2.461,24           

G 1,55 2.312,07        2.466,21         2.543,28           

H 1,61 2.401,57        2.561,68         2.641,73           
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